



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 10652/2019

ANIL KUMAR RAI

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.K.Kapoor and Mr. Rajat
Kapoor, Advocates.

versus

**TECHNOLOGY INFORMATION FORECASTING
AND ASSESSMENT COUNCIL THROUGH ITS
CHAIRMAN**

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

22.07.2024

%

List on 08.10.2024.

JYOTI SINGH, J

JULY 22, 2024/DV