



\$~37

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 10652/2019
ANIL KUMAR RAI

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Mr. Rajat
Kapoor and Ms. Aakriti Kapila,
Advocates.

versus

TECHNOLOGY INFORMATION
FORECASTING AND ASSESSMENT
COUNCIL THROUGH ITS CHAIRMAN

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

31.01.2025

The matter could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of
time.

List on 03.04.2025.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 31, 2025

SS