



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10652/2019**

ANIL KUMAR RAI

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. R. K. Kapoor, Mr. Rajat Kapoor
& Ms. Nazreena S., Advocates.

versus

**TECHNOLOGY INFORMATION FORECASTING AND
ASSESSMENT COUNCIL THROUGH ITS CHAIRMAN**

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Avshreya Pratap Singh Rudy,
CGSC with Ms. Usha Jamnal, Ms.
Nyasa Sharma, Mr. Ankit Khatri &
Mr. Anuj Kumar Saxena, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

30.01.2026

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. Re-notify on 20th May, 2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 30, 2026/hc